Be Right™

Twenty-place rack features a special blend of polypropylene which sinks in water, assuring non-floating racks when immersed. Autoclavable.
Stackable and autoclavable. Overall dimensions: 24.6 x 10.7 x 6.4 cm (9.7 x 4.2 x 2.5"). Color may Vary.

Test Tube, rack, polyethylene, 20 mm (O.D.), 20 holes

Termékszam:

HUF Ar (netto):
Elérhet6

2497912
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Miiszaki adatok
Atméré:
Reagenscsé elrendezés:

Reagenscs6 lyukak:

Térfogat/ csomagmeéret:

20 mm
4x5
20

1 each
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